Zeta Plus™ LP Series filters are a depth filter composed of inorganic filter aid and
cellulose, extremely low in extractables, and designed specifically for the pharmaceu-
tical industry. The Zeta Plus LP Series filter media is constructed with highly purified
cellulose to minimize ß-glucan extractables and false positive LAL test results. The
positive charge exhibited by Zeta Plus LP Series filter media results in increased particle
removal efficiency. The high contaminant capacity of the filter medium prolongs final
filter life when Zeta Plus LP Series filter media is used as a prefilter. Exacting quality
controls assure maximum product performance for each production lot.

Compression Bands 316 Stainless Steel
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ LP Series Ordering Guide
Your Local 3M Purification Inc. Distributor:
BC Series
Catalog Number Configuration Grade Media
BC0025 L	 -	Luer
S	 -	Sanitary
30	 60
50	 90 LP	-	Inorganic
Filter Aid &
Cellulose
Pharmaceutical
BC1000 (8" 2 cell)
BC2000 (8" 4 cell)
A	 -	Single Pack
B	 -	3 Pack
12” Diameter Cartridges
Cartridge Design Geometric Variation Gasket Material Media Grade Media Formulation Control Grade
45237 (12" 12 cell)
45244 (12" 9 cell)
45245 (12" 16 cell)
01	-	� Unfilled Polypropylene
Edge Seal
02	-	� Talc filled Polypropylene
Edge Seal
A	-	Silicone
B	-	Fluorocarbon
C	-	EPR
D	-	Nitrile
30-50-60-90
L	 -	� Inorganic Filter Aid
& Cellulose
P	-	Pharmaceutical
8” Diameter Cartridges
Cartridge Design Gasket Material Media Grade Media Formulation Control Grade
45109 (8" 8 cell) 11	-	Nitrile
13	-	Fluorocarbon
14	-	EPR
22	-	Silicone
30-50-60-90 L	 -	� Inorganic Filter Aid
& Cellulose P	-	Pharmaceutical
45167 (8" 7 cell with
O-ring plug in)
01	-	Nitrile
02	-	Fluorocarbon
03	-	EPR
04	-	Silicone
30-50-60-90 L	 -	� Inorganic Filter Aid
& Cellulose P	-	Pharmaceutical
Catalog Number # Cells Configuration Material Gasket Pkg. Code Media Grade
Z8FA (8" plug in) 2	 -	2 cells
4	 -	4 cells N	 -	None P	-	Polypropylene A	-	Silicone
B	-	Fluorocarbon
C	-	EPR
D	-	Nitrile
K	-	PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
2	-	Standard 30LP
50LP
60LP
90LP
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Configuration Gasket Material Media Grade Grade Opt. Lifting Handle
Z16 P	-	14 cell
H	-	High Area**
R	-	14 cell (Hastelloy® bands)
T	-	High Area (Hastelloy® bands)
A	-	Silicone
B	-	Fluorocarbon
C	-	EPR
D	-	Nitrile
E	-	PTFE
30-50-60-90 LP H	-	With Handle